
f
1 85 Erica Lech 1977 Örebro AIK 35:16
2 15 Johanna Bäcklund 1985 Runacademy IF 35:50
3 90 Fanny Schulstad 1988 KFUM Örebro 36:42
4 26 Emilia Brangefält 2002 Västerås FK 37:50
5 42 Kristalina Smårs 1991 Örebro AIK 39:55
6 52 Julia Johnsson 1976 Örebro AIK 40:54
7 51 Petra Hanaeus 1972 IF Start 40:59
8 49 Frida Södermark 1978 Tjalve friidrott 41:20
9 57 Marie Dasler 1968 IF Start 41:52
10 55 Maria Nagle 1976 IF Start 42:15
11 56 Elin Österman 1992 IF Start 42:23
12 63 Therese Persson 1973 Örebro AIK 43:45
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1 2 Per Arvidsson 1986 IF Start 31:55
2 4 Felix Persson 2005 Västerås FK 32:40
3 7 Andreas Ingberg 1982 Örebro AIK 32:42
4 3 Tomas Mikaelsson 1983 Dalasjö IK 32:45
5 80 Jonas Nilsson 1992 Örebro AIK 33:02
6 1 Eskil Persson 1977 Hammarby IF 33:08
7 9 Anton Öhman 1989 Örebro AIK 33:18
8 6 Simon Karlsson 1993 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 33:36
9 5 Lukas Segersten 2000 Enköpings AIF 34:25
10 12 Björn Eriksson 1986 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 34:57
11 11 Oskar Hidén 1996 IK Akele 35:11
12 14 Pontus Buskas 1990 Katrineholm sk friidrott 35:13
13 8 Fredrik Härdfeldt 1980 Örebro AIK 35:15
14 23 Villem Raudsepp 1980 Örebro AIK 35:31
15 16 Pär Johansson 1974 Örebro AIK 35:53
16 19 Fredrik Johnsson 1975 Örebro AIK 35:56
17 10 Erik Johansson 1990 Katrineholm sk friidrott 36:09
18 81 Christoffer Skantz 1985 IF Göta Karlstad 36:22
19 29 Rodney Hundermark 1969 IFK Nora 36:47
20 18 Björn Engqvist 1981 Örebro AIK 36:55
21 22 Linus Wedin 2007 IF Start 37:03
22 89 Petter Buckholm 1985 Strömstad Löparklubb 37:22
23 20 Mats Sörhuus 1984 IK Heros FIK 37:42
24 84 Viktor Wikdahl 1988 Örebro AIK 37:48
25 28 Daniel Wärnelid 1983 Örebro AIK 37:58
26 13 Markus Munkhammar 1989 Ludvika FFI 37:59
27 34 Robin Skoglund 1992 IFK Nora 38:07
28 30 Edvin Halldin 2006 IF Start 38:20
29 25 Stephan Johansson 1988 Katrineholm SK Friidrott 38:30
30 27 Ulf Blixt 1989 LK Gränslöst 38:44
31 46 Tommy Theoren 1972 IF Start 38:48
32 38 Daniel Linder 1978 Örebro AIK 38:50
33 41 Lars-Erik Almberg 1969 Örebro AIK 38:57
34 82 Erik Högkvist 1989 IF Göta Karlstad 39:20
35 24 Rasmus Oderud 1977 Axa Sports Club 39:20
36 47 Kristofer Björkman 1980 Örebro AIK 39:26
37 43 Fredrik Hartman 1968 Örebro AIK 39:37
38 45 Jesper Damström 1970 Örebro AIK 40:15
39 44 Mikael Hansson 1963 IF Start 40:20
40 36 Johan Svanholm 1976 Örebro AIK 40:31
41 32 Fredrik Zeitelberg 1978 Örebro AIK 40:34
42 87 Edmund Kurt 1973 Örebro AIK 40:55
43 35 Johan Fredriksson 1984 Kumla SF 40:56
44 31 Stefan Sager 1977 Örebro AIK 40:57
45 40 Kent Mossbäck 1972 Örebro AIK 41:12
46 66 Roger Sköldkvist 1965 IF Start 42:01
47 48 Johnny Larsson 1967 Katrineholm SK friidrott 42:04
48 59 Peter Törnqvist 1969 Östansjö SK 42:04
49 54 Jonas Svensson 1978 Örebro AIK 42:09
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50 61 Karl Kind 1990 Örebro AIK 42:19
51 60 Jonas Färnstrand 1973 Örebro AIK 42:20
52 58 David Berg 1989 IF Start 42:21
53 37 Rickard Bergström 1976 Örebro AIK 42:43
54 68 Staffan Dahl 1978 Örebro Aik 42:45
55 62 Fredrik Schollin-Borg 1972 Katrineholm SK Friidrott 43:28
56 65 Roger Elimä 1978 Örebro AIK 43:48
57 64 David Klingenhoff 1974 Örebro AIK 45:59
58 91 Kent Ekblad 1957 Örebro AIK 46:15
59 50 Lars Lundegård 1965 IF Start 47:01
60 67 Leif Andersson 1954 Borlänge LK 47:50
61 70 William Sallros 2010 IFK Nora 47:56
62 75 Göte Pettersson 1957 Örebro AIK 48:15
63 69 Lars Karlsson 1964 Östansjö SK 49:34
64 73 Per Börjesson 1954 Östansjö SK 50:35
65 78 Thomas Lindström 1955 Åsbro GoIF 50:45
66 71 Peter Sparrow 1968 Örebro AIK 52:23
67 72 Eric Malm 1949 IFK Nora 52:56
68 79 Bengt Nilsson 1949 Östansjö SK 54:11
69 77 Ove Karasiak 1953 Åsbro GoIF 56:42
70 86 Torbjörn Hallenborg 1952 Kumla SF 56:59
DNF 76 David Karlsson 1990 Östansjö SK
DNF 88 Patrik Karpaty 1967 Örebro AIK
DNS 17 Christoffer Björnqvist 1984 Katrineholm SK friidrott
DNS 21 Oskar Larsson 1990 Örebro AIK
DNS 33 Viktor Ledström 1985 Örebro AIK
DNS 39 Magnus Värnqvist 1974 LK Gränslöst
DNS 53 Claes Nilsson 1977 Vretstorps IF
DNS 83 Olof Ingstorp 1967 IF Göta Karlstad

Number of records: 90
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K-35
2 15 Johanna Bäcklund 1985 Runacademy IF 35:50
K-40
8 49 Frida Södermark 1978 Tjalve friidrott 41:20
K-45
1 85 Erica Lech 1977 Örebro AIK 35:16
6 52 Julia Johnsson 1976 Örebro AIK 40:54
10 55 Maria Nagle 1976 IF Start 42:15
12 63 Therese Persson 1973 Örebro AIK 43:45
K-50
7 51 Petra Hanaeus 1972 IF Start 40:59
9 57 Marie Dasler 1968 IF Start 41:52
K-Senior
3 90 Fanny Schulstad 1988 KFUM Örebro 36:42
4 26 Emilia Brangefält 2002 Västerås FK 37:50
5 42 Kristalina Smårs 1991 Örebro AIK 39:55
11 56 Elin Österman 1992 IF Start 42:23
M-35
1 2 Per Arvidsson 1986 IF Start 31:55
4 3 Tomas Mikaelsson 1983 Dalasjö IK 32:45
10 12 Björn Eriksson 1986 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 34:57
18 81 Christoffer Skantz 1985 IF Göta Karlstad 36:22
22 89 Petter Buckholm 1985 Strömstad Löparklubb 37:22
23 20 Mats Sörhuus 1984 IK Heros FIK 37:42
25 28 Daniel Wärnelid 1983 Örebro AIK 37:58
43 35 Johan Fredriksson 1984 Kumla SF 40:56
DNS 17 Christoffer Björnqvist 1984 Katrineholm SK friidrott
DNS 33 Viktor Ledström 1985 Örebro AIK
M-40
3 7 Andreas Ingberg 1982 Örebro AIK 32:42
13 8 Fredrik Härdfeldt 1980 Örebro AIK 35:15
14 23 Villem Raudsepp 1980 Örebro AIK 35:31
20 18 Björn Engqvist 1981 Örebro AIK 36:55
32 38 Daniel Linder 1978 Örebro AIK 38:50
36 47 Kristofer Björkman 1980 Örebro AIK 39:26
41 32 Fredrik Zeitelberg 1978 Örebro AIK 40:34
49 54 Jonas Svensson 1978 Örebro AIK 42:09
54 68 Staffan Dahl 1978 Örebro Aik 42:45
56 65 Roger Elimä 1978 Örebro AIK 43:48
M-45
6 1 Eskil Persson 1977 Hammarby IF 33:08
15 16 Pär Johansson 1974 Örebro AIK 35:53
16 19 Fredrik Johnsson 1975 Örebro AIK 35:56
35 24 Rasmus Oderud 1977 Axa Sports Club 39:20
40 36 Johan Svanholm 1976 Örebro AIK 40:31
42 87 Edmund Kurt 1973 Örebro AIK 40:55
44 31 Stefan Sager 1977 Örebro AIK 40:57
51 60 Jonas Färnstrand 1973 Örebro AIK 42:20
53 37 Rickard Bergström 1976 Örebro AIK 42:43
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57 64 David Klingenhoff 1974 Örebro AIK 45:59
DNS 39 Magnus Värnqvist 1974 LK Gränslöst
DNS 53 Claes Nilsson 1977 Vretstorps IF
M-50
19 29 Rodney Hundermark 1969 IFK Nora 36:47
31 46 Tommy Theoren 1972 IF Start 38:48
33 41 Lars-Erik Almberg 1969 Örebro AIK 38:57
37 43 Fredrik Hartman 1968 Örebro AIK 39:37
38 45 Jesper Damström 1970 Örebro AIK 40:15
45 40 Kent Mossbäck 1972 Örebro AIK 41:12
48 59 Peter Törnqvist 1969 Östansjö SK 42:04
55 62 Fredrik Schollin-Borg 1972 Katrineholm SK Friidrott 43:28
66 71 Peter Sparrow 1968 Örebro AIK 52:23
M-55
39 44 Mikael Hansson 1963 IF Start 40:20
46 66 Roger Sköldkvist 1965 IF Start 42:01
47 48 Johnny Larsson 1967 Katrineholm SK friidrott 42:04
59 50 Lars Lundegård 1965 IF Start 47:01
63 69 Lars Karlsson 1964 Östansjö SK 49:34
DNF 88 Patrik Karpaty 1967 Örebro AIK
DNS 83 Olof Ingstorp 1967 IF Göta Karlstad
M-65
58 91 Kent Ekblad 1957 Örebro AIK 46:15
60 67 Leif Andersson 1954 Borlänge LK 47:50
62 75 Göte Pettersson 1957 Örebro AIK 48:15
64 73 Per Börjesson 1954 Östansjö SK 50:35
65 78 Thomas Lindström 1955 Åsbro GoIF 50:45
69 77 Ove Karasiak 1953 Åsbro GoIF 56:42
M-70
67 72 Eric Malm 1949 IFK Nora 52:56
68 79 Bengt Nilsson 1949 Östansjö SK 54:11
70 86 Torbjörn Hallenborg 1952 Kumla SF 56:59
M-Junior
2 4 Felix Persson 2005 Västerås FK 32:40
21 22 Linus Wedin 2007 IF Start 37:03
28 30 Edvin Halldin 2006 IF Start 38:20
61 70 William Sallros 2010 IFK Nora 47:56
M-Senior
5 80 Jonas Nilsson 1992 Örebro AIK 33:02
7 9 Anton Öhman 1989 Örebro AIK 33:18
8 6 Simon Karlsson 1993 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 33:36
9 5 Lukas Segersten 2000 Enköpings AIF 34:25
11 11 Oskar Hidén 1996 IK Akele 35:11
12 14 Pontus Buskas 1990 Katrineholm sk friidrott 35:13
17 10 Erik Johansson 1990 Katrineholm sk friidrott 36:09
24 84 Viktor Wikdahl 1988 Örebro AIK 37:48
26 13 Markus Munkhammar 1989 Ludvika FFI 37:59
27 34 Robin Skoglund 1992 IFK Nora 38:07
29 25 Stephan Johansson 1988 Katrineholm SK Friidrott 38:30
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30 27 Ulf Blixt 1989 LK Gränslöst 38:44
34 82 Erik Högkvist 1989 IF Göta Karlstad 39:20
50 61 Karl Kind 1990 Örebro AIK 42:19
52 58 David Berg 1989 IF Start 42:21
DNF 76 David Karlsson 1990 Östansjö SK
DNS 21 Oskar Larsson 1990 Örebro AIK
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